
Scoresheet for Team: Heaven Field Jupiter w/K
04301

04301 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/05/2026 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 76 59 24 41 0

Total: 156 197 141 138 123 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04301 Heaven Field Jupiter w/K Team: 04303 24K Forest
Host Location: Billiard Mag Host Location: Lupin Kameido

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 1 08617 Amano, Masayuki * 2 2 16114 Fukuda, Yoichi
* 3 2 16899 Torii, Koshiro * 3 2 07556 Hoshihara, Kenji
* 2 1 13733 Yamashita, Kana N * 4 0 10897 Kitajima, Hironori ¥3000.00
* 8 1 09326 Kimura, Ryohei * 9 1 00670 Nose, Tomonari
* 4 1 17124 Chiba, Ren * 7 0 06239 Shinbayashi, Hiroki
* 3 2 17125 Inoue, Natsuho * 4 2 01059 Nishi, Ai
* 6 2 16687 Arai, Nagamori * 5 1 09265 Sakuma, Satoru

* 5 1 06967 Suzuki, Tomokazu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04305) OPA On 02/12/2026 At Billiard Orange

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: 24K Forest
04303

04303 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/05/2026 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 76 59 24 41 0

Total: 156 197 141 138 123 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04301 Heaven Field Jupiter w/K Team: 04303 24K Forest
Host Location: Billiard Mag Host Location: Lupin Kameido

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 1 08617 Amano, Masayuki * 2 2 16114 Fukuda, Yoichi
* 3 2 16899 Torii, Koshiro * 3 2 07556 Hoshihara, Kenji
* 2 1 13733 Yamashita, Kana N * 4 0 10897 Kitajima, Hironori ¥3000.00
* 8 1 09326 Kimura, Ryohei * 9 1 00670 Nose, Tomonari
* 4 1 17124 Chiba, Ren * 7 0 06239 Shinbayashi, Hiroki
* 3 2 17125 Inoue, Natsuho * 4 2 01059 Nishi, Ai
* 6 2 16687 Arai, Nagamori * 5 1 09265 Sakuma, Satoru

* 5 1 06967 Suzuki, Tomokazu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04302) Heaven Field Jupiter w/B On 02/12/2026 At Billiard Mag

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bye
04306

04306 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/05/2026 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 76 59 24 41 0

Total: 156 197 141 138 123 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04306 Bye Team: 04302 Heaven Field Jupiter w/B
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard Mag

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 2 06640 Hayashi, Naoto
* 3 1 13370 Toda, Sayaka
* 1 2 16650 Takemura, Monami
* 9 3 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi
* 3 1 13368 Iijima, Taro
* 2 1 17067 Kaneko, Ryouga
* 2 2 17147 Rin, Kon
* 2 2 17148 Hayashi, Sakurako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04304) 24K Magic On 02/12/2026 At Lupin Kameido

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Heaven Field Jupiter w/B
04302

04302 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/05/2026 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 76 59 24 41 0

Total: 156 197 141 138 123 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04306 Bye Team: 04302 Heaven Field Jupiter w/B
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard Mag

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 2 06640 Hayashi, Naoto
* 3 1 13370 Toda, Sayaka
* 1 2 16650 Takemura, Monami
* 9 3 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi
* 3 1 13368 Iijima, Taro
* 2 1 17067 Kaneko, Ryouga
* 2 2 17147 Rin, Kon
* 2 2 17148 Hayashi, Sakurako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04303) 24K Forest On 02/12/2026 At Billiard Mag

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: 24K Magic
04304

04304 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/05/2026 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 76 59 24 41 0

Total: 156 197 141 138 123 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04304 24K Magic Team: 04305 OPA
Host Location: Lupin Kameido Host Location: Billiard Orange

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 1 00831 Nishi, Michihiro * 7 1 16112 Ito, Takeshi
* 9 2 07584 Fukumoto, Shuhei * 4 2 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko
* 4 2 01130 Ohara, Michiyo * 5 1 06154 Kohshima, Kimiko

N * 5 2 17160 Nguyen, Nghia ¥3000.00 * 6 1 15634 Nakagawa, Rei
* 5 0 16421 Taniuchi, Koji * 3 1 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi
* 4 3 04826 Hoshihara, Sachiko * 5 2 02064 Kimura, Yukihito
* 1 3 16686 Hoshihara, Chika * 4 1 09042 Suzuki, Asako
* 1 1 16881 Ishihara, Airi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04306) Bye On 02/12/2026 At Lupin Kameido

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: OPA
04305

04305 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/05/2026 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 76 59 24 41 0

Total: 156 197 141 138 123 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04304 24K Magic Team: 04305 OPA
Host Location: Lupin Kameido Host Location: Billiard Orange

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 1 00831 Nishi, Michihiro * 7 1 16112 Ito, Takeshi
* 9 2 07584 Fukumoto, Shuhei * 4 2 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko
* 4 2 01130 Ohara, Michiyo * 5 1 06154 Kohshima, Kimiko

N * 5 2 17160 Nguyen, Nghia ¥3000.00 * 6 1 15634 Nakagawa, Rei
* 5 0 16421 Taniuchi, Koji * 3 1 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi
* 4 3 04826 Hoshihara, Sachiko * 5 2 02064 Kimura, Yukihito
* 1 3 16686 Hoshihara, Chika * 4 1 09042 Suzuki, Asako
* 1 1 16881 Ishihara, Airi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04301) Heaven Field Jupiter w/K On 02/12/2026 At Billiard Orange

Visiting Team


